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B 8% 1

FE1: BERRESEHhERED

2013/14 = 71 (5.0) 2.2 (3.1) (0.9) (0.9) 2.2 (0.9)
2014/15 = 6.2 (3.3) 2.9 (3.5) (0.6) (0.6) 5.1 (1.5)
2015/16 = 6.5 (1.4) 5.1 (3.8) 1.3 1.3 10.2 (0.2)
2016/17 (0.1) 7.0 (1.5) 85 (3.8) 1.7 1.6 15.6 1.4
2017/18 (1.6) 8.3 (4.1) 4.2 (3.8) 0.4 (1.2) 18.2 0.2
2018/19 (4.6) 8.4 (3.5) 4.9 (4.3) 0.6 (4.0) 18.5 (3.8)
2019/20 (3.7) 8.7 (7.1) 1.6 (4.4) (2.8) (6.5) 16.4 (10.2)
2020/21 (0.9) a7 (4.5) 3.2 (4.6) (1.5) (2.4) 18.7 (12.6)
2021/22 (1.1) 8.7 (4.0) 4.7 (4.7) 0.1 (1.0) 22.3 (13.6)
2022/23 (4.5) 10.4 (4.5) 5.9 (4.4) 15 (3.0) 23.7 (16.6)
2023/24 (7.1) 10.3 (3.6) 6.7 (5.0) 1.7 (5.4) 233 (22.0)
2024/25 (6.4) 10.4 (6.3) 4.1 (5.1) (1.0) (7.4) 21.0 (29.4)
2025/26 (1.9) 8.9 (4.5) 4.4 (5.2) (0.8) (2.6) 235 (32.0)
2026/27 = 9.8 (5.8) 4.0 (5.1) (1.1) (1.1) 27.6 (33.1)
2027/28 (0.1) 10.6 (5.0) 5.6 (4.4) 1.2 1.1 33.0 (32.0)
2028/29 (3.9) 11.9 (4.7) 7.2 (4.9) 2.3 (1.6) 36.3 (33.6)
2029/30 (5.4) 11.8 (5.1) 6.8 (4.8) 1.9 (3.4) 37.7 (37.1)
2030/31 (1.3) 10.9 (5.7) 5.2 (4.8) 0.4 (0.9) 41.6
“E
(2013/14- (42.5) 163.7 (79.5) 84.2 (79.6) 4.6 (37.9)
2030/31)

-
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B 5% 2

FER2  BER

ERERERED

2013/14 (8.2) 7.2 (5.0) 24 (3.1) (0.7) (8.8) (5.8) (8.8)
2014/15 (8.6) 6.6 (3.3) 3.2 (3.5) (0.3) (8.9) (11.1) (17.7)
2015/16 (9.1) 6.8 (1.4) 5.4 (3.6) 1.8 (7.2) (14.8) (24.9)
2016/17 (9.6) 7.3 (1.5) 5.8 (3.8) 2.0 (7.6) (18.6) (32.5)
2017/18 (10.1) 8.3 (4.1) 4.2 (3.8) 0.4 (9.7) (24.5) (42.3)
2018/19 (12.0) 8.4 (3.5) 4.9 (4.3) 0.6 (11.4) (31.6) (53.7)
2019/20 (12.7) 9.3 (7.1) 2.1 (4.3) (2.2) (14.9) (42.1) (68.6)
2020/21 (13.0) 8.7 (4.5) 4.1 (4.6) (0.5) (13.5) (51.1) (82.1)
2021/22 (11.9) 9.1 (4.0) 5.2 (4.7) 0.5 (11.5) (57.8) (93.5)
2022/23 (5.2) 9.1 (4.5) 4.7 (4.9) (0.3) (5.5) (58.4) (99.0)
2023/24 (5.4) 10.4 (3.6) 6.8 (3.6) 3.2 (2.2) (56.9) (101.2)
2024/25 (6.8) 1.7 (6.2) 5.5 (4.0) 1.5 (5.3) (58.2) (106.5)
2025/26 (7.0) 11.56 (5.0) 6.5 (4.4) 2.1 (4.9)
2026/27 = 11.0 (6.3) 4.8 (4.7) 0.1 0.1 (54.0) (111.3)
2027/28 (3.7) 14.1 (5.5) 8.6 (4.4) 4.2 0.5 (49.1) (110.9)
2028/29 (3.8) 14.5 (5.1) 9.3 (5.4) 3.9 0.1 (43.6) (110.8)
2029/30 (4.5) 15.4 (5.6) 9.8 (5.7) 4.1 (0.4) (38.3) (111.2)
2030/31 (4.6) 15.9 (6.8) ON] (6.0) 3.1 (1.6) (33.9) m
HagE
(2013/14- (136.2) 185.3 (83.0) 102.3 (78.9) 234 (112.8)
2030/31)
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